
Virginia
Feeder Sales

Richmond, VA
Thu Mar 07, 1996

Northern Virginia Livestock Auction
Orange, Virginia on 06-Mar-96 Prices

based on in weights
Feeder Cattle 115 head
Steen 35 head Medium and Large 1

Small 1 Medium and Large 2 400-500 -

46.00-53.00 - 500-600 57.50-61.00
44.5046.50 46.0048.00

Heifen 40 head Medium 1 Small 1
Medium and Large 2 300-400 -

35.0039.00 - 400500 40.00 34.0039.50-

500600 - 32.0035.00 33.0035.00
Bulls 40 head Medium and Large I

Small 1 400500 50.0059.00 43.5048.00
500-600 46.50-47.00 - 600-700
42.5044.00 415044.00

Slaughter Cattle 140 head
Slaughter Heifen S head Heifers Choice

2-3 1300lb* and over 46.2 S Standard 1-2
830-1100 lbs 34.30-39.50

Slaughter Cows 125 headBreaking Util-
ity and Commercial 2-4 30.50-31.50 High
dressing 32.00-37.50 Cutter and boning
Utility 1-3 26.50-30.00 High dressing
30.75-32.00 Cannes and low Cutter 1-2
23.00-26.00

Slaughter Bulls 10 head YG 1-2 1600
lbs and over 34.00-40.00

Cows returned to famis 29 head - Medium
and Large 1 and 2,5-12 yn old 10001100
lbs26o.oO3Bo.ooperhead.SmaU 1,15yn
old 700950 lbs 1900028000per head.
Cows with calves at side lOpain - Large 1,
4-10 yn old 10001100 lbs with calves
75-175 lbs 420.00530.00 per pair. Small
1. IS yn old 800900 lbs with calves 75 lbs
290.00-360.00 per pair. Baby calves
returned to farms 20 head newborn to 4
weeks 31.0036.00 per head. Over 100lbs
37.0059.00 per cwl Lr

Source: Virginia Department of Agri-
culture and Consumer Services- US DA
Market News, Richmond, VA
804-786-3947

Virginia Feeder Sales
Richmond, VA

Wed March 6,1996
USDA-VA Dept of Ag Market News

Southwest Virginia Livestock Auction
WytheviUe, Virginia on 05-Mar-96

Prices based on in weights
Feeder Cattle 289 head
Steen 101 head Medium 1 Large 1

Small 1 Medium «id Urge 2 200300
65.00 - - - 300-400 56.00-58.00
55.0056.00 43.0049.00 51.0057.00
400-500 54.00-62.00 56.00-58.00
45.00- 50.00-55.00 SOO-600
58.00- 57.00-61.50 43.50-48.50

30.50-57.00 600-700 49.00-S3.SO
49.00- - 40.00-4t.00 700-800 •

45.00- - •

Holitein SO head Steer Medium and
Large 2 200-300 45.00-47.00 300-500
42.00-

Heifen 104 head Medium 1 Large 1
Small 1 Medium and Large 2 200-300
43.00- 43.00-49.00 - 41.0042.00
300-400 41.00-46.00 43.00-45.00 -

40.00- 400-SOO 42.00-49.00
46.5049.00 33.5040.00 42.0048.00
SOO-600 41.00-47.00 45.00-48.00
33.00- 39.50-45.00 600-700 -

42.0044.00 • • 700800 - 38.0040.00 - -

Bulla 34 head Medium 1 Medium and
Urge 2 300400 50.0052.0040.0049.50
400500 53.0055.00 52.00

Slaughter Cattle S 8 head
Slaughter Cow«SI head Breaking Utili-

ty and Commercial 2-4 32.0039.00 High
dreaiing 33.5036.50 Cutter and boning
Utility 1-3 25.00-33.50 High dreaiing
33.0035.25 Canner and low Cutter 1-2
19.0025.00

Slaughter Bulla 7 head YG 1-2
900-1300 Iba 33.50-35.00 YG 1-2
13001600 Iba 37.0041.50 YG 1-2 1600

Iba and over 36.00-40.25
Baby calvea relumed to fanna 16 head
newborn to 4 weeka 25.00-65.00per head.
Cwp

Source: Virginia Department of Agri-
culture and Conaumer Servicer- USOA
Market Newa, Richmond, VA
804-786-3947

Va. Feeder Sales
Richmond, VA

Thu Mar 07,1996 USDA-VADept of Ag
Market News

Southeast and Central Virginia Lives-
tock Auction

Soulhside (Blackslone) Virginia on
06-Mar-96 Prices based on in weights

Feeder Cattle 270 head
Steen 52 head Medium and Large 1

Customized Treating Equipment
Specialized Training

Money Back Guarantee
Convenience

Insurance
Free Extra Services
No Risk Investment

At Terminix, we value you as a customer.
We will provide your farm with the highest quaiity products

and service at a fair price. Guaranteed. Call now for a FREE Estimate

TERMINIX.
Harrisburg/Lebanon

717-274-5692

Farm Fly Program

We Provide

The Terminix Commitment

Lancaster Scranton
717-291-1241 717-346-6501

York Mechanicsburg/Carlisle Altoona
717-843-1454 717-243-4811 814-944-2502

Small 1 Medium and Large 2 400SOO - -

47.00- 500-600 - 38.0044.00
40.00- 600-700 46.0050.00 -

41.00- 700-800 40.0043.00 -

35.0040.00
Heifen 107 head Medium and Large 1

Small 1 Medium and Large 2 300400 -

30.00-36.00 35.00-44.00 400-SOO
40.0046.00 33.0036.00 35.0043.00
500-600 40.00-43.00 33.00-35.00
33.0042.00

Bulla 111 head Medium and Large 1
Small I Medium and Large 2 300400
47.5050.00 38.0042.00 42.5048.00
400-300 44.00-52.00 32.00-38.00
42.00- 500-600 46.0049.00 •

42.00- 600-700 40.0043.50 -

40.0042.00
Slaughter Cattle 40 head
Slaughter Cowa 30 head Breaking Utili-

ty and Commercial 2-4 28.0033.00Cutter
and boning Utility 1-3 27.0033.50 Canner
and low Cutter 1-2 20.75-24.25

Slaughter Bulla 10 head YG 1-2
90013001b! 36.00YG 1-2 13001600 Iba
35.0038.00 YG 1-2 1600 Iba and over
34.0040.00
Cowa with calvea at aide 24 pain -

Medium 1 and 2, Large 2, 6-10 yn old
7501050 Iba with calvea 320.00470.00
moatly 390.00420.00 per pair.

Lamba total receipt! 7 head Slaughter
Lambi 7 head New Crop Choicefew Prime
1-2few 3 102 Iba 86.50 Wd

Source: Virginia Department of Agri-
culture and Connimer Service*- USDA
Market Newt, Richmond, VA
804-786-3947

Va. Feeder Sales
Richmond, VA

Wed March 6,1996
USDA-VA Dept of Ag Market New*
Special Slaughter Cattle Sale held at

Laneastir Fuming, Saturday, March 9, 1996-Al9

Manhall, Virginia on Match S, 1996 207
head told. Stale Graded.

Steen: Choice 2-3 1150-1300 lb*
57.75-59.50 Choice 2-3 1300-1450 lb*
55.00- Select 2-3 1000-1200 lb*
50.00- Select 2-3 1251-1312 lb*
52.50-56.50

Heifer*; Choice 2-3 950-1100 lb* 53.00
Choice 2-3 1100-1300 lb* 54.25-57.75
Select 2-3 850-110011x47.5048.00 Select
2-3 11001300 lb* 53.25-54.25 Jr

Source: Virginia Department of Agri-
culture and Conminer Service*- USDA
Market New*, Richmond, VA
804-786-3947

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martlnaburg, Pa.
March 4, 1996

Report wpplled by auction
CATTLE 182. STEERS CHOICE

60.0063.00; GOOD 57.5060.00.
HEIFERS: CHOICE 59.00-62.00;

GOOD 53.0058.00.
COWS: UTILITY & COMMERCIAL

32,0039.00; CANNER A LOW CUTTER
24.0031.00.

BULLOCKS: 45.0051.00.
BULLS: YIELD GRADE NO. 1

37.5049.00.
FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS

40.0045.00; BULLS 35.0040.00; HEIF-
ERS 30.0040.00.

CALVES 120. PRIME, NO MKT.
TEST; CHOICE 70.00-82.00; GOOD
55.00- STANDARD 22.00-35.00;
HOLSTEIN BULLS 90-130 LBS.
45.00- HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
90-130 LBS. 80.00-110.00.

HOGS; 355. US NO. 1-2 48.00-49.00;
US NO. 1-3 46.50-47.50.

SOWS: US NO. 1-3 30.00-37.50.
BOARS: 25.00-31.00.
FEEDER PIGS; 40 HEAD. US#IA3

20-50 LBS. 15.00-27.00.
SHEEP: 12 HEAD. CHOICE LAMBS

90.00- GOOD LAMBS, NO
MKT.TEST; SLAUGHTER EWES. NO
MKT. TEST.

GOATS: 12.00-70.00.
33 LOADS OF HAY. ALFALFA

66.00- TIMOTHY 43.00-99.00; 3
LOADS OF STRAW 59.00-65.00; 3
LOADS OF EAR CORN 101.00-116.00;3
LOADS OF FIREWOOD 34.00-41.00.
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New and Excellent Used Mills In Stock

Ohio Windmill 8 Pump Co.
8389 So. Pricetown Rd.

Berlin Center, Ohio 44401
216-547-6300

LIME
• Dump Truck Loads
• Spreaders Available
Rohrer's Quality Hi-Cal Damp Lime

92% CCE Calcium Oxide 43%
ENP 69 Magnesium Oxide 6%

55% passing 100 mesh
65% passing 60 mesh
98% passing 20 mesh

NOW ONLY $550

Per Ton (Picked Up)

Lititz, PA* (717) 626-9760

Registered with PA Department ofAgriculture


